Kuulitduge 3kg
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12.16
12.07
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(10)
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11.74
11.64
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11.48
11.44
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11.01
10.91
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10.37
10.34
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10.02
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(30)
9.85
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9.42
(40)
9.37
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9.19
9.16
9.10
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(50)

Monica Vainola
Reena Koll

Kristel Loorits
Kristella Jurkatamm
Anette Kaerpold
Margot Meri

Anna Maria Orel
Vladislava Oleinik
Anna-Lisete Kukk
Pauliina Siimumae

Katrin Viinapuu
Triin Junson
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Karina Baumverk
Ketter Kére
Marian Metsar
Jaana Kallastu
Malin Kisant
Keily Muuga

Kadi Kaart

Luise Maria Tallo
Mariliis Muuga
Heidy Haga

Anu Alajarv
Viktoria Linde
Serelin Zverev
Kadri-Ann Lass
Karmen Reivik
Joanna Kurvits
Grete-Kai Teeaar

Liisi Nommela
Carolina Reidma
Johanna Leht
Tuule Sireli Mae
Mirell Luik

Gerli JusSin

Marta Mikkor
Anet Post
Karmen Sipelgas
Annemari Pruul

Britta Pahkel
Ketlyn Paastel
Gedren Kollo
Lisett Niitsoo
Renate Pikk
Gatriin Gerlein
Laura Mikk
Merit Eller
Kristiine Karu
Helen Lehtmets

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

19.02.96 Nomme KJK 1u18
15.11.96 KJK Visa 1 ta
21.02.97 Tartu U. ASK 1 ta
09.04.96 Audentese SK u18
04.05.96 Audentese SK 2 ta
30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport ta
11.12.96 SK Leksi 44 3 ta
02.03.97 Audentese SK ta
06.11.97 KJK Ldunaldvi 1 9k
03.11.96 KJK Kose 2000 1 ta
31.01.96 KJS Sakala 1 ta
19.12.96 Rapina SK 1 ta
31.05.97 KJK LBunaldvi ta
25.03.96 Rapla JK 3 ta
06.06.97 KJK Vike 2
13.03.97 Audentese SK ta
17.06.97 KUK TIPP 4 ta
12.11.97 Haapsalu KJK 1 ta
07.07.96 Tartu SS Kalev 2 ta
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport ta
31.10.97 1 ta
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44 ta
02.03.97 Tartu SS Kalev 2 ta
09.07.97 Kuusalu SK 3 ta
07.02.96 Tallinna SS Kalev 4 ta
18.12.96 VAK Staier ta
96 5 ta
30.04.97 5 ta
11.07.97 KJK Lbunaldvi 2 ta
02.02.96 SK Elite Sport ta
28.09.96 KJK Kose 2000 ta
06.05.97 Parnu Kalevi KUK 2 ta
27.01.97 Laanemaa KJK 10 ta
11.06.96 KJK Vike ta
03.01.97 SK Viraaz 1 ta
24.09.97 3 9kl
08.04.97 1 ta
24.10.96 KJK Hiiker 1 9k
05.05.97 SK Fortis 2 ta
25.01.96 1 ta
30.11.97 SK Pdltsamaa 1 ta
14.01.96 Tartu U. ASK 1
30.04.97 2 ta
19.12.96 SK Lindon 6 9kl
26.06.97 1 9k
24.05.96 3 ta
15.09.97 KJK Harta 2 ta
30.09.97 3 ta
28.05.96 2 ta
11.03.96 4 ta
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Alytus

Rakvere

Tartu

Donetsk
Tallinn/Audentes
Jekabpils
Tallinn/Audentes
Jekabpils
Rakvere

Kose

Viljandi

Tallinn

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere
Jekabpils

Tallinn

Haapsalu

Tartu

Jekabpils

Véandra

Rakvere

Tartu

Kose
Sankt-Peterburg
Viljandi
Karksi-Nuia
Tallinn

Voru

Rakvere

Rakvere
Vandra
Véru
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere
Suure-Jaani
Kérdla
Tallinn
Kuressaare

Jogeva
Peraaru
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Véandra
Jogeva
Jogeva
Valga
Vandra

25.05.13
23.08.13
07.05.13
12.07.13
20.05.13
18.05.13
20.05.13
18.05.13
16.05.13
08.06.13

28.09.13
28.08.13
03.08.13
16.09.13
27.09.13
18.05.13
28.08.13
17.05.13
04.06.13
18.05.13

08.06.13
03.08.13
16.05.13
08.06.13
11.07.13
20.09.13
29.06.13
22.05.13
21.08.13
03.08.13

03.08.13
08.06.13
27.06.13
12.07.13
22.05.13
16.05.13
08.06.13
22.05.13
09.06.13
21.05.13

23.05.13
13.06.13
21.05.13
16.05.13
22.05.13
08.06.13
23.05.13
23.05.13
22.05.13
08.06.13



